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Keep your headset within reach and your desk clutter-free 
with the Arozzi Headset Hanger. Made from durable steel and 
available in black or white, it’s a sleek and practical upgrade 
for any gaming or work setup. Designed to complement the 
Arena Desk Series, it combines style, convenience, and quality 
in one compact accessory.

The headset hanger is easy to install and comes with two 
types of screws to suit different setups: thumb screws for Arena 
Desks with pre-drilled holes (available in the latest batches), 
and self-drilling screws for universal mounting on any desk 
that is at least 1,5 cm thick. Choose the method that suits 
your desk, and enjoy a cleaner, more organized workspace in 
minutes.

HEADSET HANGER

Quick and easy to 
attach with included 
mounting screws. 

Keeps your headset off 
the desk to save space 
and stay organized.

Fits all Arena Desks, and any 
desk with a thickness of at 
least 1,5 cm / 0.6 inches



Colors
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White Black



Logistics & Specs

Retail Box Dimension

Master Box Dimension

15 cm
5.9”

50 cm
19.7”

15 cm
5.9”

32 cm
12.6”

9,5 cm
3.7”

17,2 cm
6.8”

	
SKU/UPC

AZ-HEADSET-HANGER-BKAZ-HEADSET-HANGER-BK......................850054766663850054766663
AZ-HEADSET-HANGER-WTAZ-HEADSET-HANGER-WT.................. 850054766670850054766670

42mm / 1.65” 83mm / 3.27”

70mm / 2.76”

75mm / 2.95”
40mm / 1.57”

24m
m

 / 0.94”

4mm / 0.16”

40m
m

 / 1.57”

100mm / 3.94”
	 	Retail Box 

Net Weight
140 g / 0.31 lb

Gross Weight
230 g / 0.5 lb

Box Dimension
15 x 15 x 9,5 cm
5.9 x 5.9 x 3.7 inches

Master Box 10pcs 
 
Net Weight
1,2 kg / 2.65 lb

Gross Weight
3 kg / 6.61 lb

Box Dimension
50 x 32 x 17,2 cm
19.7 x 12.6 x 6.8 inches


